
* L'UNION                  * TOURY             29-06-19 * Lâcher:06.50             S:093 * 
* MOUSTIER                 * 18 VIEUX                   * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE       5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       17     0     5     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    2.12 BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  2  2  311563 BE1022074-17 11.01060 1240.7925      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  2.12    -    -

  2         OLIVIER LEYSEN     ANVAI   2  7  5  301356 BE1017591-17 11.00450 1201.8185      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3    0.75 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  3  3  307922 BE1022187-17 11.08260 1191.4949   0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    1.75 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  3  1       2 BE1077982-16 11.11060 1179.3259   0.50*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    - 1.25

  5         GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2  3  2  291770 BE1076090-16 10.58380 1173.4951      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6    2.12 OLIVIER LEYSEN     ANVAI   2  7  2       2 BE1075881-16 11.07130 1171.6037      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  2.12    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* L'UNION                  * TOURY             29-06-19 * Lâcher:06.50             S:093 * 
* MOUSTIER                 * 15 YEARLING                * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE       2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       10     0     4     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  5 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    1.25 BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  3  3  311563 BE1077613-18 11.14420 1177.0419      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.25    -    -

  2    0.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  2  1  307922 BE1077726-18 11.14320 1164.0197   0.50*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  3  1       2 BE1077673-18 11.19110 1157.4379      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    2.25 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  2  2       2 BE1077730-18 11.20530 1136.7329      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.25    - 1.00

  5         BOSSUT ALAIN & CHR MAULD   2  5  1  294364 BE1041203-18 11.27420 1060.0072      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* L'UNION                  * TOURY             29-06-19 * Lâcher:06.50             S:092 * 
* MOUSTIER                 * 33 VIEUX                   * Base  : 300000           P:  1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00          0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  5.00 15.00           UNI   POT   CON   SOU   CAG         

----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0 LIBRE       5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       27     0     9     0     0 DIVERS  

    0     0     0     0 GROUPE      0     0     0     0     0 POULES   * (C)2019w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0 TOUCHANT    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE *  6 Participants

    0     0     0     0 DESIGNEE    0     0     0     0 BONS           * Réclamation :Sté L'Idéale Place 24 7911 Buissenal

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCAL  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE   MISE  POUL  SPEC  BONS  LIBR  GROU  TOUC  DESI   UNI  POT  CON

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    3.37 BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  5  2  311563 BE1022074-17 11.01060 1240.7925      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  3.37    -    -

  2         OLIVIER LEYSEN     ANVAI   2  7  5  301356 BE1017591-17 11.00450 1201.8185      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3    0.75 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  5  3  307922 BE1022187-17 11.08260 1191.4949   0.75     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    0.50 DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  5  1       2 BE1077982-16 11.11060 1179.3259   0.50*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  5  5       2 BE1077613-18 11.14420 1177.0419      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         GOEMAERE JOSE & GU HAVIN   2  6  2  291770 BE1076090-16 10.58380 1173.4951      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         OLIVIER LEYSEN     ANVAI   2  7  2       2 BE1075881-16 11.07130 1171.6037      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  5  4       3 BE1077726-18 11.14320 1164.0197      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BALCAEN DUBOIS     ELLEZ   2  5  3       3 BE1077673-18 11.19110 1157.4379      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         DUTILLEUL GEOFFREY SAINT   2  5  5       4 BE1077730-18 11.20530 1136.7329      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11    5.62 BOTQUIN YVON       LEUZE   2  4  2  294903 BE1022678-17 11.10140 1133.2253      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -  3.37    - 2.25

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


